NEMA pump controls
Product Guide
Class 87 NEMA full starter pump control panels
 Product description and application
The Siemens full voltage starter pump controllers are
specifically designed for the agricultural, petrochemical
and other industries requiring pump control. They are built

G = Ground Lug Kit   Clip Kit
G2 = Insulated Ground Lug Kit T = Class T - Fuse Kit
Accessories numbering system
Amperes
1 = 30A 4 = 200A
2 = 60A 5 = 400A
12 = 30/60A 56 = 100/600A
3 = 100A 5678 = 400/600/
23 = 60/100A   800/1200A
123 = 30/60/100A 6 = 600A
1234 = 30/60-100-200A
Maximum voltage
2 = 240V Max.
6 = 600V Max.
Heavy duty switches
Catalog numbering system
9
H  F  3  6  4  N  R  CU
H  N 6 4
Fused or non-fused
F = Fused
NF =   Non-Fused
NEMA Pump Controls Product Guide
Heavy duty switches
10
          Horsepower Rating 1    Horsepower Rating 1
          480 Volt AC     600 Volt AC
   Indoor - Type 1  Outdoor - Type 3R    1-Phase,   3-Phase, 1-Phase,  3-Phase,   250 600
 Ampere Catalog Ship Catalog         Ship   2-Wire   3-Wire   2-Wire 3-Wire   Volt Volt
  System Rating Number Wgt* Number         Wgt.*   Std. Max.  Std.     Max.   Std.    Max.  Std.       Max.  DC  DC
  600 Volt Fusible
 2-Pole, 2-Fuse 2                           480 Volt AC / 600 Volt AC / 600 Volt DC
  30 HF261  13 HF261R  13   3  7.5  –  –   3 10  –  –  5 15
  60 HF262  16 HF262R  17   5  20  –  – 10 25  –  –  10 30
  100 HF263  21 HF263R  22   10  30  –  – 15 40  –  –  20 20
  400 HF265  149 HF265R  152   –  50  –  – 50 –  –  –  40 50
  600 HF266  55 HF266R  157   –  50  –  – 50 –  –  –  50 50
 3-Pole, 3-Fuse                       480 Volt AC / 600 Volt AC / 250 Volt DC 3
  30 HF361  13 HF361R  13   3  7.5  5  15   3 10  7.5  20  5 –
  30 HF361L 4  19 HF361RL 4  19   3  7.5  5  15   3 10  7.5  20  5 –
  60 HF362  19 HF362R  19   5  20  15  30 10 25  15  50  10 25 6
  60 –  – HF362RL 4  24   5  20  15  30 10 25  15  50  10 25 6
   100 HF363  24 HF363R  24   10  30  25  60 15 40  30  75  20 25 6
  200 HF364  44 HF364R  45   25  50  50  125 30 50  60  150  40 50
  400 HF365H 5  136 HF365RH 5  137   –  –  100  250 – –  125 350  50   –
  400 HF365  162 HF365R  162   –  –  100 250 – –  125 350  50   –
  600 HF366H 5  138 HF366RH 5  141   –  –  150 400 – –  200 500  –   –
  600 HF366  166 HF366R  167   –  –  150 400 – –  200 500  –   –
  800 HF367  380 HF367R  382   –  –  200 500 – –  250 500  –   –
  1200 HF368  383 HF368R  385   –  –  200 500 – –  250 500  –   –
 3-Pole, 3-Fuse and Solid Neutral                      480 Volt AC / 600 Volt AC / 250 Volt DC 3
  30 HF361N  13 HF361NR  15   3  7.5  5 15 3 10 7.5  20  5  – –
  60 HF362N  19 HF362NR  20   5  20  15  30 10 25  15  50  10 25 6
  100 HF363N  24 HF363NR  26   10  30  25  60 15 40  30  75  20 25 6
  200 HF364N  45 HF364NR  50   25  50  50 125 30 50  60 150  40 50
  400 HF365N  171 HF365NR  162   –  –  100 250 – –  125 350  50   –
  600 HF366N  172 HF366NR  165   –  –  150 400 – –  200 500  –   –
  800 HF367N  382 HF367NR  386   –  –  150 400 – –  200 500  –   –
  1200 HF368N  385 HF368NR  388   –  –  150 400 – –  200 500  –   –
   600 Volt Fusible (For 2-pole applications use outside poles of 3-pole switches)
 2-Pole, 2-Fuse 2                             480 Volt AC / 600 Volt AC / 600 Volt DC
   Type 4/4X Stainless    Type 12 Industrial
    Window      Window
   Std. Switch Ship    Std.  Switch     Ship
   Cat. No. Cat. No. Wgt.   Cat. No. Cat. No.   Wgt.
      30   HF261S –   17 HF261J –  13  3  7.5  –   –   3  10  –  –   5 15
  60 HF262S –   23 HF262J –  22  5  20  –   –   10  25  –  – 10 30
  100 HF263S –   29 HF263J –  27  10  30  –   –   15  40  –  – 20 50